233www.ventur.eu
DH duct heater
100
40
35
30
25
20

3
3 x 400
40511815 40511825
6 40511780 40511800
1 – choose duct diameters (e.g. 250mm)
2 –match power and power supply (e.g. 6kW / 3x400V)
3 – read article number and heater type (e.g. 40511775 -> DH-250/60T)
HEAT OUTPUT
2
1
3
DIMENSIONS [mm] ACCESSORIES
Type duct
diameter
A B H
DH-100 100 380 103 197
DH-125 125 380 128 221
DH-160 160 380 163 257
DH-200 200 400 203 297
DH-250 250 400 253 347
DH-315 315 400 318 411
DH-355 355 440 358 451
DH-400 400 440 403 497
thermostat
TS
p. 650
thermostat